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Bart Weltmeisterschaft 2013

10, 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Bartauswertungsprogramm BAP V1 9,5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache 9, 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

©  Bernhard G. Heinzmann
Punkte Platz Punkte

Name Vorname Bartclub Land 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

17 1 Dalton Craig Australian Beard and Moustache Club AUS 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 9, 42,0 6  0,0

17 2 Donaldson Larry Beard Team USA USA 7, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 7, 39,0 23  0,0

17 3 Ghitti Giuliano kein Verein / no club ITA 8, 8,5 8,5 8, 8, 7,5 8, 40,5 14  0,0

17 4 Heinzmann Bernhard Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 9, 9,5 8, 9, 8,5 8,5 8,5 43,5 4  0,0

17 5 Leake Kevin Beard Team USA USA 8, 8, 8, 8, 7,5 7,5 8,5 39,5 21  0,0

17 6 Marroni Bobby Schnautz & Bartclub Rheintal SUI 8,5 9, 8,5 8,5 8, 8,5 9,5 43,0 5  0,0

17 7 McWaters Mike Beard Team USA USA 8, 8,5 8, 8,5 7,5 8, 8, 40,5 14  0,0

17 8 Moustache Jeffrey Beard Team USA USA 2 8, 10, 10, 8,5 9,5 10, 8,5 46,5 2  0,0

17 9 Petcu Nicholas Beard Team USA USA 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 8, 41,5 8  0,0

17 10 n.a n.a n.a n.a 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 25,0 32  0,0

17 11 Roos Karl Schnauz und Bartfreunde Schweiz SwitzerlandSUI 3 9,5 8,5 9, 9,5 9, 9, 10, 46,0 3  0,0

17 12 Ruch Felix Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER 8,5 8,5 8, 8,5 7,5 8, 8,5 41,5 8  0,0

17 13 Sarter Stephan The British Beard Club FRA 8, 8, 7,5 8, 8, 7,5 8, 39,5 21  0,0

17 14 Schirmer Wolfram Bartclub Sigmaringen GER 8, 8,5 8, 8, 8, 8, 8,5 40,5 14  0,0

Ergebnis Stechen

StartNr.

D
o
p
p
e
l-

P
rü

fu
n
g

Schiedsrichter Schiedsrichter

Erste Wertung Ergebnis

17 15 Schleicher Heinz Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 8,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 41,5 8  0,0

17 16 Segalotto Willi Schwäbischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub SchömbergGER 1 10, 8,5 9,5 10, 10, 9,5 8,5 47,5 1  0,0

17 17 Taepper Rainer kein Verein / no club GER 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 8, 8,5 8, 41,5 8  0,0

17 18 Garsault Nicholas Gnou Team FRA 7,5 8, 8, 8, 7,5 7,5 8,5 39,0 23  0,0

17 19 Provost Mike Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER 7,5 8, 7, 8, 7,5 7, 8, 38,0 28  0,0

17 20 Taosello Roberto Schnautz & Bartclub Rheintal SUI 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7, 7,5 37,5 30  0,0

17 21 Mastronosa Antonio F.lli Locatelli Locatelli 8,5 8, 8, 8, 8,5 8, 8,5 41,0 12  0,0

17 22 Kusnierkiewicz Gerhard kein Verein / no club GER 8,5 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 42,0 6  0,0

17 23 Reilly Matthew Team USA USA 8,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 8, 8, 40,5 14  0,0

17 24 Bigwood Paul kein Verein / no club GBR 8,5 8, 7,5 7,5 7, 7,5 8,5 39,0 23  0,0

17 25 Gui Niklas kein Verein / no club DEN 8,5 7,5 7,5 8, 8, 7,5 7, 38,5 26  0,0

17 26 Tadic Joza kein Verein / no club CRO 8, 7,5 7, 7,5 7,5 8, 8,5 38,5 26  0,0

17 27 Lewis Matthew Buggertashi GBR 7, 7, 7, 6,5 7, 7,5 8,5 35,5 31  0,0

17 28 Eugster Walter kein Verein / no club SUI 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8, 8, 7,5 38,0 28  0,0

17 29 Pavuk Lászlò Hungarian Moustache Club HUN 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 7,5 8, 40,0 19  0,0

17 30 Attilio Spano kein Verein / no club ITA 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8, 8,5 40,0 19  0,0

17 31 Allebon Niklas kein Verein / no club GBR 8, 8, 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 7, 40,5 14  0,0

17 32 Gauder Florian Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 8,5 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 8, 7,5 41,0 12  0,0
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+ Platz Punkte + Punkte Finaler

0 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Stechen 0 nach Stechen Platz Platz Punkte Vorname Name Bartclub Land

0 6  0,0 0 42,0 6 1 47,5 Willi Segalotto Schwäbischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub SchömbergGER

0 23  0,0 0 39,0 23 2 46,5 Jeffrey Moustache Beard Team USA USA

0 14  0,0 0 40,5 14 3 46 Karl Roos Schnauz und Bartfreunde Schweiz SwitzerlandSUI

0 4  0,0 0 43,5 4 4 43,5 Bernhard Heinzmann Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER

0 21  0,0 0 39,5 21 5 43 Bobby Marroni Schnautz & Bartclub Rheintal SUI

0 5  0,0 0 43,0 5 6 42 Gerhard Kusnierkiewicz kein Verein / no club GER

0 14  0,0 0 40,5 14 6 42 Craig Dalton Australian Beard and Moustache Club AUS

0 2  0,0 0 46,5 2 8 41,5 Rainer Taepper kein Verein / no club GER

0 8  0,0 0 41,5 8 8 41,5 Heinz Schleicher Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER

0 32  0,0 0 25,0 32 8 41,5 Felix Ruch Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER

0 3  0,0 0 46,0 3 8 41,5 Nicholas Petcu Beard Team USA USA

0 8  0,0 0 41,5 8 12 41 Florian Gauder Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER

0 21  0,0 0 39,5 21 12 41 Antonio Mastronosa F.lli Locatelli Locatelli

0 14  0,0 0 40,5 14 14 40,5 Niklas Allebon kein Verein / no club GBR

Ergebnis Stechen

©             Bernhard G. Heinzmann           

Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache Platzierung

Schiedsrichter

0 8  0,0 0 41,5 8 14 40,5 Matthew Reilly Team USA USA

0 1  0,0 0 47,5 1 14 40,5 Wolfram Schirmer Bartclub Sigmaringen GER

0 8  0,0 0 41,5 8 14 40,5 Mike McWaters Beard Team USA USA

0 23  0,0 0 39,0 23 14 40,5 Giuliano Ghitti kein Verein / no club ITA

0 28  0,0 0 38,0 28 19 40 Spano Attilio kein Verein / no club ITA

0 30  0,0 0 37,5 30 19 40 Lászlò Pavuk Hungarian Moustache Club HUN

0 12  0,0 0 41,0 12 21 39,5 Stephan Sarter The British Beard Club FRA

0 6  0,0 0 42,0 6 21 39,5 Kevin Leake Beard Team USA USA

0 14  0,0 0 40,5 14 23 39 Paul Bigwood kein Verein / no club GBR

0 23  0,0 0 39,0 23 23 39 Nicholas Garsault Gnou Team FRA

0 26  0,0 0 38,5 26 23 39 Larry Donaldson Beard Team USA USA

0 26  0,0 0 38,5 26 26 38,5 Joza Tadic kein Verein / no club CRO

0 31  0,0 0 35,5 31 26 38,5 Niklas Gui kein Verein / no club DEN

0 28  0,0 0 38,0 28 28 38 Walter Eugster kein Verein / no club SUI

0 19  0,0 0 40,0 19 28 38 Mike Provost Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER

0 19  0,0 0 40,0 19 30 37,5 Roberto Taosello Schnautz & Bartclub Rheintal SUI

0 14  0,0 0 40,5 14 31 35,5 Matthew Lewis Buggertashi GBR

0 12  0,0 0 41,0 12 32 25 n.a n.a n.a n.a


